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Telephone: 571-722-000
Fax: 572-722-0001

Name Designation Extension

asya@omani.info

Asya Al Lamki Cultural Attaché 23
Senior Academic

Hassan Abdelnabi Advisor/Senior Admin. 21 hassan@omani.info
Moayed Al-Hawazi Academic Advisor 19 moayed@omani.info
Rafed Khashan Academic Advisor 12 rafed@omani.info
Heba Saleem Academic Advisor 16 heba@omani.info
Cherry Young Accountant 27 cherry@omani.info
Nada Ahmed Accountant 13 nada@omani.info
Samah Gabbani Assistant Accountant 14 samah@omani.info
Mizab Emad
Mohamed Academic Assistant 24 mizab@omani.info
Catherine Antonis Academic Support 10 catherine@omani.info
Hamed Mahmoud Administrative Officer 17 hamed@omani.info
Haidar Hussein IT Manager 11 haidar@omani.info
Ganie Empleo Chauffer

Emergency Number

571-265-2657

Embassy Number

202-378-1980
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Moayed

Rafed

Heba

University of Delaware

University of Louisiana at Lafayette

Oregon State University

Virginia Tech

Louisiana State University

Colorado School of Mines

McMaster University

Valencia University

University of Colorado — Boulder

Syracuse University

University of Miami

Colorado State University

University of Maryland

Florida Institute of Technology

San Diego State University

Northeastern University

University of Mississippi

California State University Long Beach

University of Michigan Dearborn

Oklahoma State University

Washington State University

Concordia University

University of Minnesota — Twin Cities

Arizona State University

University of South Carolina

University of Nebraska — Omaha

Texas A&M University

Michigan State University

University of Tulsa

University of North Texas

Wayne State University

Ohio University

University of Houston

Pennsylvania State University

Ohio State University

Texas Tech

University of Kentucky

University of Toledo

University of Idaho

West Virginia University

Arkansas State University

Brigham Young University

Catholic University of America

Kansas State University

Brown University

University of Cincinnati

Midland Technical College

Middle Tennessee State University

Henry Ford Community College

Kent State University

University of Bridgeport

University of South Florida

Oakland University

Embry-Riddle University

University of North Carolina

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
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www.on50tampa.com
www.monticellousf.com
www.avalonheights.net
www.tampa.livetheprovince.com
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Marriot (on the TPA Grounds) O\ geall
4200 George J. Bean Parkway
Tampa, FL 33607
Phone: 813-879-5151
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Dawn Sayer, Housing and Arrivals

intohousing@usf.edu

Cell: 813-361-7163
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www.uidaho.edu/international/issfs/international-students/pre-arrival/checklist
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Super 8 Motel KIP
175 Peterson Dr,

Moscow, ID 83843-2178
Phone: 1-208-883-1503
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Or Emily Stokes Emily.Stokes@oregonstate.edu
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Bill Price
Email: wprice @mail.sdsu.edu
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Aleka Myre

Email: aleka.myre@unt.edu
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Minneapolis, MN 55414

Phone: +1-612-623-9303

http://www.hotelplanner.com/Hotels/93898/Reservations-Days-

Hotel-on-University-Minneapolis-2407-University-Ave-Se-55414
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32

StlaH!

U Goe g0 Sl (2



Sy dgosht s
University of Nebraska at Lincoln
A — Sl el
4.0-2.0
L5122
25119
L5122
Muscat —Lincoln (LNK) - Muscat
JSas gy ey Bims Aoy 28 | 201 GRS G e S0 Sliog Baldl (3 3e5 dmelad! J51
el Codall e s ke e 1S Sl i
ST Slges 1l QU a34l) 35 Sy aldl ol (S 3 L bl daslod! 7yl
www.asun.unl.edu/content/rental

W5 i) Jgogl) Aot sl E ) ot STy Ul (3 Al e

Sl oyl (s Sd)

Embassy Suites RIP
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Hampton Inn and Suites Cincinnati/ Uptown University Area
3024 Vine Street,
Cincinnati, Ohio, 45219, USA

TEL: 1-513-281-2700
http://hamptoninn3.hilton.com/en/hotels/ohio/hampton-inn-and-suites-cincinnati-uptown-

university-area-CVGUPHX/index.html
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Hampton Inn and Suites Cincinnati/ Uptown University Area
3024 Vine Street,
Cincinnati, Ohio, 45219, USA

TEL: 1-513-281-2700
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Hilton Garden Inn Lafayette/Cajundome
2350 West Congress Street,
Lafayette, Louisiana, 70506, USA

TEL: 1-337-291-1977

http://hiltongardeninn3.hilton.com/en/hotels/louisiana/hilton-garden-inn-lafayette-
cajundome-LFTCDGI/index.html
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Double Tree Hotel Murfreesboro
1850 Old Fort Parkway,
Murfreesboro, Tennessee, 37129,
USA
TEL: 1-615-895-5555

http://doubletree3.hilton.com/en/hotels/tennessee/doubletree-by-hilton-hotel-murfreesboro-
MBTDTDT/index.html
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